Sponsors:

Agenda
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
11:10 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
Noon
12:30 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3: 00 p.m.

Energy Efficiency Consultation
for

Pennsylvania Colleges and Universities

September 2004
10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection, Pennsylvania

Consortium for Interdisciplinary Environmental Policy and U.S. Department of
Energy’s Rebuild America Program

Registration / Coffee

Welcome & Overview

DOE Programs

Introductions, Expectations & Issues

PDEP Program(s)

Rebuild College/University Program
Questions —

Break and Lunch

Roundtable Discussion on Institutions Issues
Categorize Issues

Identify Potential Solutions

e Technical/Programmatic Workshops
Best Practices Workshops
Mentoring, committees, etc.
Charrettes, Procurement Cycle Docs, etc.
One-on-One Assistance

Categorize & Priorities Solutions
Next Steps / Next Meeting — Host, Subject, Length and Date

Adjourn
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